LLC NTN-SNR BEARINGS RUS
ISN 520-090MFS Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 90 mm x 292.8 to 327 mm x 120 mm Dodge ISN
520-090MFS Pillow Block Roller Bearing Units
  Bearing No. ISN 520-090MFS
d 90 mm
base width: 110.2 mm
overall length: 379.80 mm
expansion type: Non-Expansion Bearing
(Fixed)
overall height: 218.30 mm
finish/coating: Uncoated
mounting: Two-Bolt Base
B 120 mm
bearing type: Spherical Roller
seal type: Labyrinth
bore type: Round
lubrication type: Lubrication Fitting
housing construction: Solid Pillow Block
series: 520
base to bore centerline: 112 mm
standards met: UL, AFBMA, AGMA,
ASMMA, BSA, CMA,
MPTA, PTDA
locking device: Adapter Mount
replacement bearing: 22220
D 292.8 to 327 mm
manufacturer catalog
number:
071046
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1